06Q3: BIRTH PLACE - TYPE (birtyp)

File: YO6-migration

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 4785
Format: numeric

Width: 8
Decimals: 0
Range: 1-7

CATEGORIES

Value
1

2

6

7

Invalid: 6100
Minimum: 1
Maximum: 7

Category
City

Large town
Medium town
Small town
Large village
Small village

Other

Cases

423

511

962

934

918

1036

1

N 5.8%

I 10.7%
N 20.1%
N 19.5%
N 19,29
I 21.79%

Mo.o%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the
population of interest.
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