06Q3: BIRTH PLACE - TYPE (birtyp)

File: Y06-migration

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 4785
Format: numeric Invalid: 6100
Width: 8 Minimum: 1
Decimals: 0 Maximum: 7

Range: 1-7

CATEGORIES

Value	Category	Cases	
1	City	423	8.8%
2	Large town	511	10.7%
3	Medium town	962	20.1%
4	Small town	934	19.5%
5	Large village	918	19.2%
6	Small village	1036	21.7%
7	Other	1	0.0%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the population of interest.